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NATACIG SANT CUGAT

Club Tennis Nataci6é Sant Cugat

Ranking de Tennis 2024-25

Calendario: Mixt / Grupo F

Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
Ricard Carbonell - Raquel Martin Alonso
Aitor Escudero 9-5 Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Miguel Davila 7-9 Miquel Andreu Lopez
Joaquim Ferrer Franch - Ricard Carbonell
Ricardo Serrano Lombrafa 7-5 Alejandro Belinchén
Raquel Martin Alonso - Manel Bernal Garcia
Romain Goday Magdaleno 39 Aitor Escudero
Miquel Andreu Lopez 9-2 Pepe Ramirez Ruz
Ekaterina Novoseltseva 8-4 Joaquim Ferrer Franch
Alejandro Belinchén 3-4 Miguel Davila
Pepe Ramirez Ruz 9-5 Romain Goday Magdaleno
Manel Bernal Garcia - Ricardo Serrano Lombrana
Aitor Escudero 6-4 Miguel Andreu Lopez
Joaquim Ferrer Franch - Romain Goday Magdaleno
Pepe Ramirez Ruz 2-9 Alejandro Belinchén
Raquel Martin Alonso 9-2 Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Miguel Davila 5-5 Ricardo Serrano Lombrafa
Ricard Carbonell - Manel Bernal Garcia
Miquel Andreu Lopez 9-4 Joaquim Ferrer Franch
Alejandro Belinchén - Aitor Escudero
Ches Cesar Calvo 7-9 Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Miquel Andreu Lopez 7-4 Ches Cesar Calvo

Ches Cesar Calvo

1/4

Joaquim Ferrer Franch
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Fecha/lugar

Local

Miguel Davila

Ches Cesar Calvo

Aitor Escudero

Ches Cesar Calvo

Pepe Ramirez Ruz

Ches Cesar Calvo

Raquel Martin Alonso
Romain Goday Magdaleno
Ricard Carbonell

Ches Cesar Calvo
Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Romain Goday Magdaleno
Ricard Carbonell

Miquel Andreu Lopez
Raquel Martin Alonso
Manel Bernal Garcia
Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Aitor Escudero

Romain Goday Magdaleno
Ricardo Serrano Lombrafa
Miguel Davila

Alejandro Belinchén

Pepe Ramirez Ruz

Miquel Andreu Lopez
Manel Bernal Garcia

Ricard Carbonell

2/4

Resultado

9-4

9-1

9-8

6-9

39

1-9

1-7

8-4

8-4

2-9

7-8

9-1

2-9

9-4

9-2

7-5

9-6

8-4

1-9

clin
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Visitante

Ches Cesar Calvo

Manel Bernal Garcia

Ches Cesar Calvo

Ricardo Serrano Lombrafa
Ches Cesar Calvo
Alejandro Belinchén

Ches Cesar Calvo

Raquel Martin Alonso
Ches Cesar Calvo

Romain Goday Magdaleno
Pepe Ramirez Ruz

Miguel Davila

Aitor Escudero

Ricardo Serrano Lombrafa
Joaquim Ferrer Franch
Alejandro Belinchén
Ricardo Serrano Lombrafa
Pepe Ramirez Ruz

Manel Bernal Garcia
Ricard Carbonell

Raquel Martin Alonso
Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Joaquim Ferrer Franch
Romain Goday Magdaleno
Aitor Escudero

Miguel Davila
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Fecha/lugar

Local

Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Raquel Martin Alonso
Romain Goday Magdaleno
Joaquim Ferrer Franch
Miquel Andreu Lopez
Miguel Davila

Pepe Ramirez Ruz

Ricardo Serrano Lombrana
Aitor Escudero

Alejandro Belinchén
Alejandro Belinchén
Ricardo Serrano Lombrana
Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Manel Bernal Garcia
Joaquim Ferrer Franch
Raquel Martin Alonso
Aitor Escudero

Ricard Carbonell

Pepe Ramirez Ruz
Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Manel Bernal Garcia
Ricardo Serrano Lombrafa
Miquel Andreu Lopez
Miguel Davila

Romain Goday Magdaleno

Manel Bernal Garcia
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Resultado

6-4

9-1

4-7

6-9

9-0

9-0

5-9

6-9

5-8

39

4-9

49

9-7

5-8

6-6

7-7

2-9

9-1

1-9

7-7

6-4

9-3

4-8

4-9

clin
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Visitante

Miguel Andreu Lopez
Pepe Ramirez Ruz
Alejandro Belinchén

Aitor Escudero

Manel Bernal Garcia
Ekaterina Novoseltseva
Ricard Carbonell

Romain Goday Magdaleno
Raquel Martin Alonso
Miquel Andreu Lopez
Raquel Martin Alonso
Pepe Ramirez Ruz

Ricard Carbonell

Miguel Davila

Alejandro Belinchén
Miquel Andreu Lopez
Ricardo Serrano Lombrafa
Romain Goday Magdaleno
Miguel Davila

Manel Bernal Garcia
Joaquim Ferrer Franch
Joaquim Ferrer Franch
Ricard Carbonell

Aitor Escudero

Ekaterina Novoseltseva

Pepe Ramirez Ruz
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Fecha/lugar

Local

Raquel Martin Alonso
Ricard Carbonell

Joaquim Ferrer Franch

4/4

Resultado

9-0

2-4

3-7

clin
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Visitante

Ricardo Serrano Lombrafa
Alejandro Belinchén

Miguel Davila
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